filters
Cyclone Single or Dual Element Bypass-type Filter
Features & Specifi cations
• Materials of construction are 316L stainless
steel and Monel® (standard)
• Available in Hastelloy® C-276 and other
machinable materials (optional)
• Filter element material is a Tefl on® membrane

6
Cyclone Single or Dual Element Bypass-type Filter
How to Order
Specifications
Maximum Temperature &
Operating Inlet Pressure
Process
Inlet
Process
Bypass
Sample
Out
Optional
Sample Out
1.75"
(44.4mm)
3.00"
(76.2mm)
.875"
(22.2mm)
1.56"
(39.6mm)
1.05"
(27.2mm)
.893"
(22.7mm)
10-32 × .25 Deep
2 Places
Single Element
Process
Bypass
Sample
Out
Process
Inlet
Mounting Hole
10-32 UNF (2×)
Optional
Sample OutSample Outlet Is Selectable By
Rotating Caps 180°.
No Plug Required On Idle Port
1.75"
(44.4mm)
3.00"
(76.2mm)
.875"
(22.2mm)
1.06"
(26.9mm)
.893"
(22.7mm)
2.12"
(58.3mm)
Dual Element
Outline Dimensions
BODY MATERIAL
1 316L stainless steel
4 Monel®
6 Hastelloy® C-276
PORT TYPE
0 1⁄8˝ FNPT
1 ¼˝ FNPT
FILTER TYPE
1 Single element
2 Dual element
FILTER MOUNTING BRACKET
1 Include mounting bracket
0 Omit mounting bracket
MICRON RATING
1 0.2 micron
3 1.0 micron
5 5.0 micron
9 10–15 micron